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EVENT 301 Men's 1500m Freestyle               

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Daniel Jervis (96) Swansea Uni  14:47.94   943  
 50m    26.82 100m    55.49 150m  1:24.81 200m  1:54.42 250m  2:24.10 300m  2:53.94 350m  3:23.69 400m  3:53.50 
    26.82    28.67    29.32    29.61    29.68    29.84    29.75    29.81 
 450m  4:23.23 500m  4:53.15 550m  5:22.81 600m  5:52.48 650m  6:22.19 700m  6:52.05 750m  7:21.80 800m  7:51.79 
    29.73    29.92    29.66    29.67    29.71    29.86    29.75    29.99 
 850m  8:21.66 900m  8:51.54 950m  9:21.45 1000m  9:51.56 1050m 10:21.30 1100m 10:51.09 1150m 11:20.95 1200m 11:51.01 
    29.87    29.88    29.91    30.11    29.74    29.79    29.86    30.06 
 1250m 12:20.98 1300m 12:50.77 1350m 13:20.51 1400m 13:50.39 1450m 14:19.78 1500m 14:47.94   
    29.97    29.79    29.74    29.88    29.39    28.16   
2. Tobias Robinson (96) Lboro Uni  14:54.75   922  
 50m    27.48 100m    56.74 150m  1:26.18 200m  1:55.90 250m  2:25.57 300m  2:55.42 350m  3:25.37 400m  3:55.08 
    27.48    29.26    29.44    29.72    29.67    29.85    29.95    29.71 
 450m  4:25.09 500m  4:54.69 550m  5:24.60 600m  5:54.25 650m  6:24.24 700m  6:53.99 750m  7:24.26 800m  7:53.89 
    30.01    29.60    29.91    29.65    29.99    29.75    30.27    29.63 
 850m  8:24.12 900m  8:54.13 950m  9:24.20 1000m  9:54.07 1050m 10:24.19 1100m 10:54.52 1150m 11:24.41 1200m 11:54.79 
    30.23    30.01    30.07    29.87    30.12    30.33    29.89    30.38 
 1250m 12:24.76 1300m 12:55.17 1350m 13:25.42 1400m 13:55.94 1450m 14:25.97 1500m 14:54.75   
    29.97    30.41    30.25    30.52    30.03    28.78   
3. Alexander Sargeant (02) Millfield  15:19.84   849  
 50m    26.77 100m    56.44 150m  1:26.79 200m  1:56.95 250m  2:27.25 300m  2:57.61 350m  3:28.30 400m  3:58.98 
    26.77    29.67    30.35    30.16    30.30    30.36    30.69    30.68 
 450m  4:29.86 500m  5:00.50 550m  5:31.50 600m  6:02.53 650m  6:33.51 700m  7:04.36 750m  7:35.59 800m  8:06.79 
    30.88    30.64    31.00    31.03    30.98    30.85    31.23    31.20 
 850m  8:38.05 900m  9:09.26 950m  9:40.57 1000m 10:12.13 1050m 10:42.98 1100m 11:13.97 1150m 11:44.90 1200m 12:15.49 
    31.26    31.21    31.31    31.56    30.85    30.99    30.93    30.59 
 1250m 12:46.24 1300m 13:17.26 1350m 13:48.82 1400m 14:19.49 1450m 14:49.75 1500m 15:19.84   
    30.75    31.02    31.56    30.67    30.26    30.09   
4. Tyler Melbourne-Smith (05) Lboro Uni  15:21.12   845  
 50m    27.18 100m    56.53 150m  1:26.44 200m  1:56.68 250m  2:26.82 300m  2:57.14 350m  3:27.85 400m  3:58.58 
    27.18    29.35    29.91    30.24    30.14    30.32    30.71    30.73 
 450m  4:29.33 500m  5:00.11 550m  5:30.98 600m  6:01.86 650m  6:32.95 700m  7:03.80 750m  7:34.88 800m  8:06.00 
    30.75    30.78    30.87    30.88    31.09    30.85    31.08    31.12 
 850m  8:37.26 900m  9:08.30 950m  9:39.73 1000m 10:10.94 1050m 10:42.28 1100m 11:13.38 1150m 11:45.01 1200m 12:16.24 
    31.26    31.04    31.43    31.21    31.34    31.10    31.63    31.23 
 1250m 12:47.38 1300m 13:18.42 1350m 13:49.90 1400m 14:20.83 1450m 14:52.03 1500m 15:21.12   
    31.14    31.04    31.48    30.93    31.20    29.09   
5. Reece Grady (05) Stockport Mo  15:21.90   843  
 50m    28.39 100m    58.45 150m  1:29.25 200m  2:00.27 250m  2:31.57 300m  3:02.59 350m  3:33.58 400m  4:04.64 
    28.39    30.06    30.80    31.02    31.30    31.02    30.99    31.06 
 450m  4:35.71 500m  5:06.70 550m  5:37.82 600m  6:08.58 650m  6:39.45 700m  7:10.78 750m  7:42.03 800m  8:13.08 
    31.07    30.99    31.12    30.76    30.87    31.33    31.25    31.05 
 850m  8:44.12 900m  9:15.28 950m  9:46.36 1000m 10:17.28 1050m 10:48.33 1100m 11:19.48 1150m 11:50.59 1200m 12:21.55 
    31.04    31.16    31.08    30.92    31.05    31.15    31.11    30.96 
 1250m 12:52.58 1300m 13:23.00 1350m 13:53.48 1400m 14:23.88 1450m 14:53.71 1500m 15:21.90   
    31.03    30.42    30.48    30.40    29.83    28.19   
6. Harry Wynne-Jones (05) Co Milton K  15:39.55   796  
 50m    27.12 100m    57.00 150m  1:28.00 200m  1:59.37 250m  2:31.16 300m  3:03.34 350m  3:35.38 400m  4:07.21 
    27.12    29.88    31.00    31.37    31.79    32.18    32.04    31.83 
 450m  4:38.81 500m  5:10.40 550m  5:41.94 600m  6:13.38 650m  6:44.74 700m  7:16.27 750m  7:47.86 800m  8:19.44 
    31.60    31.59    31.54    31.44    31.36    31.53    31.59    31.58 
 850m  8:50.55 900m  9:22.14 950m  9:53.90 1000m 10:25.44 1050m 10:57.53 1100m 11:29.24 1150m 12:00.89 1200m 12:32.69 
    31.11    31.59    31.76    31.54    32.09    31.71    31.65    31.80 
 1250m 13:04.60 1300m 13:36.07 1350m 14:07.44 1400m 14:38.57 1450m 15:09.74 1500m 15:39.55   
    31.91    31.47    31.37    31.13    31.17    29.81   
7. Joseph Deighan (03) Swansea Uni  15:42.18   790  
 50m    28.47 100m    58.91 150m  1:29.60 200m  2:00.74 250m  2:31.70 300m  3:03.02 350m  3:34.07 400m  4:05.47 
    28.47    30.44    30.69    31.14    30.96    31.32    31.05    31.40 
 450m  4:36.65 500m  5:07.95 550m  5:39.22 600m  6:10.74 650m  6:42.31 700m  7:13.84 750m  7:45.38 800m  8:17.20 
    31.18    31.30    31.27    31.52    31.57    31.53    31.54    31.82 
 850m  8:48.79 900m  9:20.63 950m  9:52.38 1000m 10:24.34 1050m 10:56.10 1100m 11:28.14 1150m 12:00.13 1200m 12:32.27 
    31.59    31.84    31.75    31.96    31.76    32.04    31.99    32.14 
 1250m 13:04.17 1300m 13:36.47 1350m 14:08.37 1400m 14:40.19 1450m 15:11.75 1500m 15:42.18   
    31.90    32.30    31.90    31.82    31.56    30.43   
8. Luke Hornsey (06) Edinburgh Un  15:45.61   781  
 50m    27.39 100m    57.17 150m  1:28.03 200m  1:59.51 250m  2:31.41 300m  3:03.46 350m  3:35.10 400m  4:06.97 
    27.39    29.78    30.86    31.48    31.90    32.05    31.64    31.87 
 450m  4:38.73 500m  5:10.59 550m  5:42.36 600m  6:14.24 650m  6:46.09 700m  7:17.72 750m  7:49.03 800m  8:20.27 
    31.76    31.86    31.77    31.88    31.85    31.63    31.31    31.24 
 850m  8:51.98 900m  9:23.73 950m  9:55.64 1000m 10:27.46 1050m 10:59.36 1100m 11:31.23 1150m 12:03.29 1200m 12:35.22 
    31.71    31.75    31.91    31.82    31.90    31.87    32.06    31.93 
 1250m 13:07.88 1300m 13:39.56 1350m 14:11.28 1400m 14:43.06 1450m 15:15.11 1500m 15:45.61   
    32.66    31.68    31.72    31.78    32.05    30.50   
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9. Thomas Trebilcock (03) Swansea Uni  15:47.68   776  
 50m    27.39 100m    57.70 150m  1:29.57 200m  2:00.73 250m  2:32.36 300m  3:03.91 350m  3:36.01 400m  4:07.37 
    27.39    30.31    31.87    31.16    31.63    31.55    32.10    31.36 
 450m  4:39.31 500m  5:10.90 550m  5:42.67 600m  6:14.67 650m  6:46.96 700m  7:18.80 750m  7:51.00 800m  8:22.81 
    31.94    31.59    31.77    32.00    32.29    31.84    32.20    31.81 
 850m  8:54.86 900m  9:26.89 950m  9:59.16 1000m 10:31.20 1050m 11:03.52 1100m 11:36.10 1150m 12:07.91 1200m 12:39.90 
    32.05    32.03    32.27    32.04    32.32    32.58    31.81    31.99 
 1250m 13:11.85 1300m 13:43.99 1350m 14:16.39 1400m 14:47.68 1450m 15:18.65 1500m 15:47.68   
    31.95    32.14    32.40    31.29    30.97    29.03   
10. Kourosh Khodakhah (07) Co Leeds  15:52.51   764  
 50m    27.99 100m    59.39 150m  1:31.00 200m  2:02.53 250m  2:33.95 300m  3:05.35 350m  3:36.87 400m  4:08.76 
    27.99    31.40    31.61    31.53    31.42    31.40    31.52    31.89 
 450m  4:40.44 500m  5:12.30 550m  5:43.88 600m  6:16.00 650m  6:47.83 700m  7:20.27 750m  7:52.23 800m  8:24.51 
    31.68    31.86    31.58    32.12    31.83    32.44    31.96    32.28 
 850m  8:56.55 900m  9:28.60 950m 10:00.70 1000m 10:33.07 1050m 11:05.25 1100m 11:37.43 1150m 12:09.59 1200m 12:41.82 
    32.04    32.05    32.10    32.37    32.18    32.18    32.16    32.23 
 1250m 13:13.89 1300m 13:46.12 1350m 14:18.20 1400m 14:50.31 1450m 15:21.88 1500m 15:52.51   
    32.07    32.23    32.08       32.11          31.57                           30.63 
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EVENT 352 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Women's 400m IM Junior              

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Millie Threlfall (09) Co Leeds   4:59.17   701  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:08.49 150m  1:48.42 200m  2:26.76 250m  3:09.49 300m  3:52.32 350m  4:26.19 400m  4:59.17 
    31.99    36.50    39.93    38.34    42.73    42.83    33.87    32.98 
2. Louise Bressler (06) Guildford Ct   5:01.89   683  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:11.57 150m  1:50.62 200m  2:28.64 250m  3:09.70 300m  3:51.10 350m  4:26.86 400m  5:01.89 
    32.41    39.16    39.05    38.02    41.06    41.40    35.76    35.03 
3. Hollie Whaymand (08) Maxwell   5:01.90   682  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:47.85 200m  2:26.66 250m  3:09.13 300m  3:51.97 350m  4:27.76 400m  5:01.90 
    31.43    36.64    39.78    38.81    42.47    42.84    35.79    34.14 
4. Emma Price (08) N & D PP SC   5:01.94   682  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:07.55 150m  1:46.15 200m  2:23.83 250m  3:09.35 300m  3:54.93 350m  4:29.26 400m  5:01.94 
    31.13    36.42    38.60    37.68    45.52    45.58    34.33    32.68 
5. Matilda Bogle (06) teamipswich   5:02.08   681  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:46.47 200m  2:24.15 250m  3:09.40 300m  3:54.48 350m  4:29.04 400m  5:02.08 
    31.43    35.93    39.11    37.68    45.25    45.08    34.56    33.04 
6. Eleanor Broughton (06) Repton   5:03.89   669  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:08.42 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:25.70 250m  3:09.08 300m  3:53.16 350m  4:29.34 400m  5:03.89 
    31.69    36.73    39.06    38.22    43.38    44.08    36.18    34.55 
7. Lacey Roberts (07) Plymouth Lea   5:04.09   668  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:46.20 200m  2:24.56 250m  3:09.62 300m  3:55.34 350m  4:30.71 400m  5:04.09 
    31.22    36.07    38.91    38.36    45.06    45.72    35.37    33.38 
8. Hazel-Anne Carter (08) Wycombe Dist   5:06.81   650  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:09.17 150m  1:49.08 200m  2:27.97 250m  3:11.07 300m  3:54.89 350m  4:31.38 400m  5:06.81 
    32.12    37.05    39.91    38.89    43.10    43.82    36.49    35.43 
 

 

 

EVENT 353 B FINAL OF EVENT 302 Women's 400m IM                     

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Amalie Smith (09) RTW Monson   4:53.85   740  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:46.01 200m  2:23.61 250m  3:05.70 300m  3:47.95 350m  4:22.68 400m  4:53.85 
    30.21    35.89    39.91    37.60    42.09    42.25    34.73    31.17 
2. Abbie Roscoe (09) Wirral Metro   4:55.17   730  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:45.40 200m  2:24.28 250m  3:06.46 300m  3:49.22 350m  4:22.98 400m  4:55.17 
    30.91    35.01    39.48    38.88    42.18    42.76    33.76    32.19 
3. Matilda Potter (08) Co Leeds   4:56.27   722  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:06.97 150m  1:46.66 200m  2:24.89 250m  3:07.00 300m  3:49.44 350m  4:24.01 400m  4:56.27 
    31.19    35.78    39.69    38.23    42.11    42.44    34.57    32.26 
4. Holly Marshall (06) Repton   4:56.84   718  
 50m    31.18 100m  1:05.96 150m  1:43.75 200m  2:20.46 250m  3:03.94 300m  3:48.74 350m  4:23.51 400m  4:56.84 
    31.18    34.78    37.79    36.71    43.48    44.80    34.77    33.33 
5. Katie Lee (08) Co Salford   4:57.34   714  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.81 150m  1:46.51 200m  2:24.40 250m  3:06.76 300m  3:49.93 350m  4:24.70 400m  4:57.34 
    31.53    36.28    38.70    37.89    42.36    43.17    34.77    32.64 
6. Ailsa McDonald (01) Edinburgh Un   4:59.35   700  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:45.38 200m  2:24.06 250m  3:05.43 300m  3:47.98 350m  4:24.14 400m  4:59.35 
    30.79    35.02    39.57    38.68    41.37    42.55    36.16    35.21 
7. Sholah Robinson (06) Co Sheffield   5:00.60   691  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:04.45 150m  1:42.91 200m  2:20.91 250m  3:04.56 300m  3:49.41 350m  4:25.05 400m  5:00.60 
    29.73    34.72    38.46    38.00    43.65    44.85    35.64    35.55 
8. Lydia Cordle (10) Repton   5:01.67   684  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:47.34 200m  2:25.53 250m  3:10.13 300m  3:54.27 350m  4:30.29 400m  5:01.67 
    30.88    36.55    39.91    38.19    44.60    44.14    36.02    31.38 
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EVENT 354 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Women's 400m IM Paris               

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Freya Colbert (04) L'borogh PC   4:34.01   913  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:02.37 150m  1:37.26 200m  2:11.27 250m  2:50.91 300m  3:30.84 350m  4:02.83 400m  4:34.01 
    29.65    32.72    34.89    34.01    39.64    39.93    31.99    31.18 
2. Katie Shanahan (04) UniOfStirl   4:36.67   887  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:38.18 200m  2:12.55 250m  2:51.76 300m  3:31.90 350m  4:04.47 400m  4:36.67 
    30.01    33.49    34.68    34.37    39.21    40.14    32.57    32.20 
3. Beatrice Varley (03) Plymouth Lea   4:46.34   800  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:04.84 150m  1:41.23 200m  2:17.09 250m  2:57.47 300m  3:39.01 350m  4:13.07 400m  4:46.34 
    30.27    34.57    36.39    35.86    40.38    41.54    34.06    33.27 
4. Suzie McNair (07) StirlingSwim   4:49.49   774  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:05.95 150m  1:42.57 200m  2:18.53 250m  3:01.33 300m  3:43.93 350m  4:17.44 400m  4:49.49 
    31.06    34.89    36.62    35.96    42.80    42.60    33.51    32.05 
5. Michaella Glenister (02) UniOfStirl   4:50.11   769  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:05.66 150m  1:43.78 200m  2:20.60 250m  3:02.25 300m  3:44.71 350m  4:17.92 400m  4:50.11 
    30.65    35.01    38.12    36.82    41.65    42.46    33.21    32.19 
6. Holly Robinson (05) Repton   4:54.30   737  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:07.55 150m  1:45.86 200m  2:23.18 250m  3:04.45 300m  3:46.14 350m  4:21.45 400m  4:54.30 
    31.08    36.47    38.31    37.32    41.27    41.69    35.31    32.85 
7. Amelie Blocksidge (09) Co Salford   4:55.73   726  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:08.16 150m  1:48.41 200m  2:26.88 250m  3:08.77 300m  3:51.26 350m  4:24.92 400m  4:55.73 
    32.00    36.16    40.25    38.47    41.89    42.49    33.66    30.81 
8. Anna Farrow (05) Bath Univ   4:56.17   723  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:22.37 250m  3:05.01 300m  3:48.51 350m  4:23.04 400m  4:56.17 
    30.79    35.68    38.25    37.65    42.64    43.50    34.53    33.13 
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EVENT 355 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Men's 50m Butterfly Para Paris      

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6    34.15   713  
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EVENT 356 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Women's 50m Freestyle Junior        

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Annabelle Compton (08) Wycombe Dist     25.93   754  
2. Izabella Okaro (06) Repton     26.15   735  
3. Meghan Higgs (08) Millfield     26.26   726  
4. Sienna Franklyn-Miller (07) Millfield     26.29   724  
5. Libby Broder (06) Co Cardiff     26.40   715  
6. Halle Harris (07) Poole     26.44   712  
7. Bethan Cooke (07) Co Birm'ham     26.51   706  
8. Sophie Davies (07) Millfield     26.71   690 
8. Emma Wood (08) Co Leeds     26.71   690  
 
 

EVENT 357 B FINAL OF EVENT 304 Women's 50m Freestyle               

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Theodora Taylor (09) Torfaen D     25.65   779  
2. Hollie Widdows (06) Mt Kelly     25.80   766  
3. Kate Clifton (00) Co Sheffield     25.84   762  
4. Harriet Rogers (04) Lboro Uni     25.88   759  
5. Evelyn Davis (04) UniOfStirl     26.04   745  
6. Hannah Capron (09) Repton     26.07   742  
7. Laurie Devine (06) Repton     26.11   739  
8. Harriet Jones (97) Co Cardiff     26.15   735  
9. Maisie Gilford (03) Bath Uni     26.38    
 
  

EVENT 358 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Women's 50m Freestyle Para Paris    

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Alice Tai (99) Ealing 8    30.63   931  
2. Callie-Ann Warrington (00) RTW Monson 10    28.67   874  
3. Scarlett Humphrey (05) Northampton 11    30.85   847  
4. Amber Haycock (07) Northampton 10    29.61   794  
5. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 6    36.06   735  
6. Rebecca Redfern (99) Worcester 13    29.61   721  
7. Abby Kane (03) UniOfStirl 13    29.84   705  
8. Eva French (07) Nuneaton 10    31.05   688  
 
 

EVENT 359 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Women's 50m Freestyle Paris         

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Anna Hopkin (96) L'borogh PC     24.53   891  
2. Eva Okaro (06) Repton     24.96   846  
3. Isabella Hindley (96) L'borogh PC     25.25   817  
4. Skye Carter (07) Basildon Ph     25.34   808  
5. Clementine Lovel (03) Lboro Uni     25.43   800  
6. Katie Goodburn (03) Edinburgh Un     25.73   772  
7. Erin Little (05) Mt Kelly     25.83   763  
8. Darcy Revitt (05) Guildford Ct     25.90   757  
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EVENT 360 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Men's 400m IM Junior                

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Oscar Dodds (06) Leic Sharks   4:30.75   718  
 50m    28.05 100m  1:01.48 150m  1:36.84 200m  2:10.26 250m  2:48.49 300m  3:27.88 350m  4:00.04 400m  4:30.75 
    28.05    33.43    35.36    33.42    38.23    39.39    32.16    30.71 
2. Daniel Ransom (08) Co Leeds   4:30.88   717  
 50m    28.34 100m  1:01.16 150m  1:35.73 200m  2:09.37 250m  2:48.32 300m  3:26.60 350m  4:00.83 400m  4:30.88 
    28.34    32.82    34.57    33.64    38.95    38.28    34.23    30.05 
3. Luke Poulton (06) Wycombe Dist   4:31.07   715  
 50m    28.03 100m  1:00.94 150m  1:37.59 200m  2:12.42 250m  2:50.36 300m  3:29.12 350m  4:01.32 400m  4:31.07 
    28.03    32.91    36.65    34.83    37.94    38.76    32.20    29.75 
4. Daniel Jackson (06) Bo Kirklees   4:31.20   714  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:02.17 150m  1:38.10 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:50.42 300m  3:28.52 350m  4:01.28 400m  4:31.20 
    28.79    33.38    35.93    34.92    37.40    38.10    32.76    29.92 
5. Cameron Wrapson (06) Co Birm'ham   4:31.57   712  
 50m    28.02 100m  1:00.19 150m  1:36.63 200m  2:12.82 250m  2:51.39 300m  3:30.32 350m  4:01.88 400m  4:31.57 
    28.02    32.17    36.44    36.19    38.57    38.93    31.56    29.69 
6. Finlay Davies (06) Midlothian   4:31.65   711  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:02.81 150m  1:38.27 200m  2:12.84 250m  2:50.88 300m  3:29.46 350m  4:01.29 400m  4:31.65 
    28.87    33.94    35.46    34.57    38.04    38.58    31.83    30.36 
7. Llewellyn Porter (08) Camden Swiss   4:34.20   691  
 50m    27.79 100m  1:00.54 150m  1:37.02 200m  2:12.46 250m  2:52.42 300m  3:33.09 350m  4:03.72 400m  4:34.20 
    27.79    32.75    36.48    35.44    39.96    40.67    30.63    30.48 
8. Kourosh Khodakhah (07) Co Leeds   4:37.35   668  
 50m    27.84 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:37.71 200m  2:14.33 250m  2:53.74 300m  3:34.07 350m  4:06.20 400m  4:37.35 
    27.84    32.50    37.37    36.62    39.41    40.33    32.13    31.15 
 
 

EVENT 361 B FINAL OF EVENT 306 Men's 400m IM                       

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Evan Davidson (07) Perth City   4:25.73   759  
 50m    28.09 100m  1:00.28 150m  1:35.62 200m  2:10.10 250m  2:46.93 300m  3:24.66 350m  3:55.72 400m  4:25.73 
    28.09    32.19    35.34    34.48    36.83    37.73    31.06    30.01 
2. Ben Harrison (00) Lboro Uni   4:26.18   756  
 50m    27.97 100m  1:00.29 150m  1:36.14 200m  2:11.39 250m  2:48.51 300m  3:26.04 350m  3:57.30 400m  4:26.18 
    27.97    32.32    35.85    35.25    37.12    37.53    31.26    28.88 
3. Oscar Barlow (05) Swansea Uni   4:27.00   749  
 50m    27.67 100m  1:00.08 150m  1:34.48 200m  2:07.29 250m  2:46.21 300m  3:25.53 350m  3:56.66 400m  4:27.00 
    27.67    32.41    34.40    32.81    38.92    39.32    31.13    30.34 
4. Angus Allison (03) UniOfStirl   4:27.54   744  
 50m    28.35 100m  1:00.72 150m  1:36.48 200m  2:11.72 250m  2:47.52 300m  3:25.21 350m  3:56.78 400m  4:27.54 
    28.35    32.37    35.76    35.24    35.80    37.69    31.57    30.76 
5. Andrew Bertoli (04) UniOfStirl   4:27.80   742  
 50m    27.75 100m    58.70 150m  1:34.06 200m  2:08.45 250m  2:46.79 300m  3:25.17 350m  3:56.81 400m  4:27.80 
    27.75    30.95    35.36    34.39    38.34    38.38    31.64    30.99 
6. Jay Manners (99) N & D PP SC   4:29.80   726  
 50m    28.28 100m  1:01.27 150m  1:37.34 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:50.56 300m  3:28.31 350m  3:59.36 400m  4:29.80 
    28.28    32.99    36.07    35.68    37.54    37.75    31.05    30.44 
7. James Shevchenko (05) Royal Wolv   4:30.24   722  
 50m    27.24 100m    58.79 150m  1:34.01 200m  2:07.88 250m  2:47.33 300m  3:27.99 350m  3:59.69 400m  4:30.24 
    27.24    31.55    35.22    33.87    39.45    40.66    31.70    30.55 
8. Charles Kershaw (02) Lboro Uni   4:34.52   689  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:01.50 150m  1:37.81 200m  2:14.25 250m  2:51.80 300m  3:29.84 350m  4:02.56 400m  4:34.52 
    28.80    32.70    36.31    36.44    37.55    38.04    32.72    31.96 
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EVENT 362 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Men's 400m IM Paris                 

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Max Litchfield (95) L'borogh PC   4:09.14   922 British Record 
 50m    26.40 100m    56.46 150m  1:28.79 200m  2:00.22 250m  2:35.36 300m  3:10.93 350m  3:40.37 400m  4:09.14 
    26.40    30.06    32.33    31.43    35.14    35.57    29.44    28.77 
2. Charlie Hutchison (02) L'borogh PC   4:15.72   852  
 50m    27.05 100m    57.68 150m  1:29.99 200m  2:01.91 250m  2:38.66 300m  3:16.22 350m  3:46.23 400m  4:15.72 
    27.05    30.63    32.31    31.92    36.75    37.56    30.01    29.49 
3. George Smith (04) UniOfStirl   4:17.31   837  
 50m    27.07 100m    58.61 150m  1:33.37 200m  2:07.39 250m  2:42.38 300m  3:18.09 350m  3:48.29 400m  4:17.31 
    27.07    31.54    34.76    34.02    34.99    35.71    30.20    29.02 
4. Edward Marcal Whittles (06) Chelsea&West   4:22.05   792  
 50m    27.19 100m    58.19 150m  1:31.99 200m  2:05.30 250m  2:42.43 300m  3:20.50 350m  3:51.57 400m  4:22.05 
    27.19    31.00    33.80    33.31    37.13    38.07    31.07    30.48 
5. William Ryley (98) Co Cardiff   4:22.60   787  
 50m    27.84 100m  1:00.39 150m  1:34.93 200m  2:08.19 250m  2:45.74 300m  3:23.62 350m  3:53.89 400m  4:22.60 
    27.84    32.55    34.54    33.26    37.55    37.88    30.27    28.71 
6. David Annis (06) Royal Wolv   4:23.11   782  
 50m    26.94 100m    58.64 150m  1:32.65 200m  2:06.35 250m  2:43.69 300m  3:22.50 350m  3:53.46 400m  4:23.11 
    26.94    31.70    34.01    33.70    37.34    38.81    30.96    29.65 
7. Tony Joe Trett Oliver (99) UniOfStirl   4:26.20   755  
 50m    27.45 100m    58.85 150m  1:33.55 200m  2:07.73 250m  2:45.39 300m  3:23.75 350m  3:55.23 400m  4:26.20 
    27.45    31.40    34.70    34.18    37.66    38.36    31.48    30.97 
8. Pierce Greening (03) UniOfStirl   4:27.13   748  
 50m    28.09 100m  1:00.23 150m  1:35.12 200m  2:10.01 250m  2:47.26 300m  3:25.48 350m  3:56.81 400m  4:27.13 
    28.09    32.14    34.89    34.89    37.25    38.22    31.33    30.32 
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EVENT 363 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Men's 100m Freestyle Junior         

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Gabriel Shepherd (08) Co Leeds     49.85   830     24.04 
2. Nicholas Finch (06) Chelsea&West     50.48   799     24.26 
3. Angelo Giani Contini (06) Newcastle     50.57   795     24.19 
4. Stefan Krawiec (06) East Lothian     50.63   792     24.37 
5. George Snow (06) Millfield     50.76   786     24.53 
6. Henry Gray (06) Chelsea&West     50.80   784     24.83 
7. Maddox Roberts (06) Witham Dolph     50.93   778     24.31 
8. Jacob Mills (07) Co Leicester     51.09   771     23.97 
 
 

EVENT 364 B FINAL OF EVENT 307 Men's 100m Freestyle                

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Dan Jones (96) Swansea Uni     49.06   871     23.56 
2. Calvin Fry (04) Lboro Uni     49.09   869     23.28 
3. Edward Mildred (03) Bath PC     49.28   859     23.90 
4. Jordan Cooley (99) Leeds Uni     49.47   849     23.69 
5. Thomas Watkin (02) Millfield     49.91   827     23.81 
6. Ben Cope (01) Co Sheffield     49.92   827     23.93 
7. Evan Jones (04) UniOfStirl     49.95   825     23.84 
8. Lewis Burras (00) Lboro Uni   1:03.97   393     22.33 
 
 

EVENT 365 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Men's 100m Freestyle Para Paris     

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Stephen Clegg (95) Edinburgh Un 12    54.03   927     25.70 
2. James Clegg (94) Edinburgh Un 12    57.65   763     27.47 
3. Roan Brennan (06) Basildon Ph 10    56.25   729     27.09 
4. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6  1:09.98   728     33.72 
5. Tomas Navarro-Barber (04) Portsmouth N 9    58.16   724     27.96 
6. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10    56.76   710     27.10 
7. Oliver Carter (00) UniOfStirl 10    57.13   696     27.67 
8. Sam Downie (06) East Lothian 8  1:06.99   638     31.89 
 
 

EVENT 366 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Men's 100m Freestyle Paris          

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Matthew Richards (02) Millfield     47.84   939     22.79 
2. Duncan Scott (97) UniOfStirl     47.92   935     23.23 
3. Thomas Dean (00) Bath PC     47.94   933     23.38 
4. Alexander Cohoon (02) Lboro Uni     48.20   918     23.00 
5. Jacob Whittle (04) Bath PC     48.39   908     23.48 
6. David Cumberlidge (96) Edinburgh Un     48.41   906     22.86 
7. Alexander Painter (04) Millfield     48.44   905     23.12 
8. Jack McMillan (00) UniOfStirl     48.81   884     23.44 
 


